


Form 14/(b); Annual Tariff Proposal for tariff year 3(FY.2018=18) .

r Price (INR) :
S No |Tariff heading Maximum rate per applicabie unit; Subject to |Rate applied on Levied on
; : Minimum Charge wherever applicable
Tariff for other domestic cargo handling services

1 Transshipment cargo & Offloaded cargo 1.25 |Per kg Alirlines
General 1.13

2 Demurrage charges Special 2.24 |Per Kg per day. Free period of 24 hrs Airlines/PDA
Couriers 1.13

3 DGR acceptance check Per AWB subject to maximum of 20 pieces per AWE. 2,000 Aidines
Additional pieces will be charged ..per additional piece 80

4 Dry ice acceptance checklist ’ 1,250 [per AWB - Airfines

5 Live animal acceptance and handling 2,244 |per AWB Aidines

6 Unitization 1.38 |per Kg Airines

7 Miscellaneous Activity Charges” 1,250 |per AWB/ packet Airines

8 Miscellaneous Packing Charges*® 125 [per AWB/ packet Airlines

9 Valuable handling 796 |per AWB Airlines

; & 1.08

10 Withdraw Shipment (Demurrage) Minimum Charges = 25 Per Kg PDA

11 Packing Charges - Small 2.00 |per piece PDA

12 Packing Charges - Medium 3.00 |per piece PDA

13 Packing Charges - Large 7.00 [per piece PDA

* Not covered elsewhere

Tariff for EICI Terminal

1 X-RAY Machine Charges

Airlines / PDA

2 X-RAY Screening & Certification Charge

Airlines / PDA

3 Handling Charges - Outbound

: |Airlines / PDA

Aidines / PDA

Minimum Charges

tAirlines / PDA

4 Handling Charges - Inbound

Aidines / PDA

Minimum Chargeg: =~

Alglines / PDA

5 Access Control

PArlines




